

1 CS No. 450/18

**HARMEET SINGH Vs. HARVINDER KAUR AND
OTHERS**

02.06.2023

At 12.00 Noon.

Present : Plaintiff/PW-1 with Counsel Mr. Anil Kumar
Sharma.
Defendant No.1 with Counsel Mr. Amit Rathore.

Receipt regarding deposition of costs filed by
Plaintiff.

On joint request, list the matter for PE on
11.07.2023 at 12.00 noon.

(RAVINDER BEDI)
Additional District Judge -02
Shahdara, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi: 02.06.2023