

12 CS 450/18

HARMEET SINGH Vs. HARVINDER KAUR AND OTHERS.

26.08.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for the defendant (through VC).

Put up for further cross-examination of DW1 on
16.09.2025 and 17.09.2025.

(Ankur Jain-II)
DJ-02, SHD District
KKD/Delhi 26.08.2025